Senior Championship Fencing

Epee Women's Senior

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM Team ¢rirem

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob HandGenderrs’a(:'\nekdlng LicensePresent
RSA GAUTENG GA 1.2 yes
SIMIC Ivana RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 1988 R F
VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 1997 R F
MCCABE SACHA RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 2002 R F
GAUTENG 2 GA 14 yes
VAN DEN BERG Cara RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 2006 R F
TUKU Aphiwe RSA GA Soweto FC 1995 L F
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi RSA GA Soweto FC 1997 R F
KWAZULU NATAL KN 15 yes
RAMSHAW Nicolette RSA KN Maestro FC 1995 L F
INGRAM Jenna Rose RSA KN Midlands Fencing Academy 2007 R F
MARAIS Elri RSA KN Maestro FC 1992 R F
LIMPOPO LI 13 yes
MADONSELA Reshoketswe RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000 R F
MTSWENI Nomasonto RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001 R F
MOTSUMI Cleopetra RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2002 R F
RAMROOP Renuka RSA LI Sello Maduma Fencing 1967 L F
Suekiah Academy
LIMPOPO 2 LI 1.6 yes
SENOSI Linky RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1999 R F
MATHEKGA Promise RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001 R F
BALOY!I Boitumelo RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000 R F
WESTERN CAPE wcC 11 yes
YANTOLO Phumza RSA WC Blues Cape Town 2000 R F
LANCASTER Alexandra RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1997 R F
YANTOLO Phakama RSA WC Blues Cape Town 2000 R F
6 Participants (6 present)
1 Nations, 6 Participants (6 present)
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Senior Championship Fencing
Durban (RSA) Epee Women's Senior

3002 Ophardt Team
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM Team Nsh

Sportevent

Initial seeding

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club

Genderpresent
1. 1001 0.0 RSA WESTERN CAPE wcC yes
2. 1002 RSA GAUTENG GA yes
3. 1003 0.0 RSA LIMPOPO LI yes
4, 1004 RSA GAUTENG 2 GA yes
5. 1005 0.0 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN yes
6. 1006 0.0 RSA LIMPOPO 2 LI yes
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Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Participants

1 Direct elimination
19.09. 11:14

Format

6 Participants
Table of 8 with place 1-8

6 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Senior Championship Fencing

Epee Women's Senior
Durban (RSA)

Ophardt Team
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM Team &eieren

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club S_eeding Seeding Points
list rank
1 RSA WESTERN CAPE WC 2 1 0.0
2 RSA GAUTENG GA 2 2
3 RSA LIMPOPO LI 2 3 0.0
4 RSA GAUTENG 2 GA 2 4
5 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN 2 5 0.0
6 RSA LIMPOPO 2 LI 2 6 0.0
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 19.09.2022 11:14 1/1
Data processing by: South African Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)

Epee Women's Senior

Fencing

Ophardt Team

18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM Sportevent
Team
H| Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
1 WESTERN CAPE RSA
Piste Piste
8 *kk Bye *kk
ik Byg wix WESTERN CAPE RSA v
KWAZULU NATAL (5) RSA Piste GAUTENG 2 RSA 42
5 KWAZULU NATAL RSA 4
Piste
4  GAUTENG 2 RSA v
WESTERN CAPE RSA v
Piste GAUTENG RSA 33
3 |LIMPOPO RSA 43
Piste Piste
6 LIMPOPO 2 RSA %
LIMPOPO RSA LIMPOPO 2 (6) RSA 18
ik Byg ik GAUTENG RSA v
7 *kk Bye *kk
2 | GAUTENG RSA
O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste Piste Piste
1 KWAZULU NATAL (5) RSA 1 o Bye * 1 |GAUTENG 2 (4) RSA v
2 LIMPOPO (3) RSA 2 o By Wi 2 LIMPOPO 2 (6) RSA 24
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Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Direct elimination

Table of 8

Piste

GAUTENG 2 45 41 KWAZULU NATAL
VAN DEN BERG Cara 4 4 5 5 MARAIS Elri
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 6 10 9 4 RAMSHAW Nicolette
TUKU Aphiwe 5 15 11 2 INGRAM Jenna Rose
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 5 20 13 2 MARAIS Elri
VAN DEN BERG Cara 5 25 24 11 INGRAM Jenna Rose
TUKU Aphiwe 5 30 28 3 RAMSHAW Nicolette
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 5 35 31 3 INGRAM Jenna Rose
TUKU Aphiwe 5 40 35 4 MARAIS Elri
VAN DEN BERG Cara 5 45 41 6 RAMSHAW Nicolette
Piste

LIMPOPO 2 45 43 LIMPOPO
MATHEKGA Promise 3 3 5 5 MTSWENI Nomasonto
BALOYI Boitumelo 7 10 9 4 MOTSUMI Cleopetra
SENOSI Linky 5 15 14 5 MADONSELA Reshoketswe
MATHEKGA Promise 4 19 19 5 MOTSUMI Cleopetra
SENOSI Linky 0 19 25 6 MTSWENI Nomasonto
BALQY!I Boitumelo 7 26 28 3 MADONSELA Reshoketswe
SENOSI Linky 7 33 35 7 MOTSUMI Cleopetra
MATHEKGA Promise 5 38 40 5 MADONSELA Reshoketswe
BALOY!I Boitumelo 7 45 43 3 MTSWENI Nomasonto
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Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Semi-Final

Piste

GAUTENG 2 42 45 WESTERN CAPE
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 2 2 5 5 YANTOLO Phakama
TUKU Aphiwe 7 9 10 5 LANCASTER Alexandra
VAN DEN BERG Cara 0 9 15 5 YANTOLO Phumza
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 6 15 20 5 LANCASTER Alexandra
VAN DEN BERG Cara 1 16 25 5 YANTOLO Phakama
TUKU Aphiwe 12 28 30 5 YANTOLO Phumza
VAN DEN BERG Cara 4 32 32 2 LANCASTER Alexandra
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi 6 38 40 8 YANTOLO Phumza
TUKU Aphiwe 4 42 45 5 YANTOLO Phakama
Piste

GAUTENG 45 18 LIMPOPO 2
VAN DEN BERG Janale 5 5 4 4 MATHEKGA Promise
SIMIC Ivana 5 10 8 4 BALOQY!I Boitumelo
MCCABE SACHA 5 15 9 0 SENOSI Linky
SIMIC Ivana 5 20 10 1 MATHEKGA Promise
VAN DEN BERG Janale 5 25 12 2 SENOSI Linky
MCCABE SACHA 5 30 13 1 BALOQY!I Boitumelo
SIMIC Ivana 5 35 16 3 SENOSI Linky
MCCABE SACHA 5 40 16 0 MATHEKGA Promise
VAN DEN BERG Janale 5 45 19 3 BALOQOY!I Boitumelo
Table 5-8

Place 3/4

Piste

LIMPOPO 2 24 45 GAUTENG 2
MATHEKGA Promise 3 3 5 5 MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi
SENOSI Linky 3 6 10 5 TUKU Aphiwe
BALOY!I Boitumelo 2 8 15 5 VAN DEN BERG Cara
SENOSI Linky 4 12 20 5 MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi
MATHEKGA Promise 2 14 25 5 VAN DEN BERG Cara
BALOYI Boitumelo 0 14 30 5 TUKU Aphiwe
SENOSI Linky 5 19 35 5 VAN DEN BERG Cara
BALOY!I Boitumelo 3 22 40 5 MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi
MATHEKGA Promise 2 24 45 5 TUKU Aphiwe
Place 5/6

Piste

LIMPOPO 0 45 KWAZULU NATAL
Place 7/8
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Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Final

Piste

GAUTENG 33 45 WESTERN CAPE
MCCABE SACHA 2 2 5 5 YANTOLO Phakama
VAN DEN BERG Janale 3 5 10 5 LANCASTER Alexandra
SIMIC Ivana 1 6 15 5 YANTOLO Phumza
MCCABE SACHA 4 10 20 5 LANCASTER Alexandra
SIMIC Ivana 4 14 25 5 YANTOLO Phakama
VAN DEN BERG Janale 6 20 30 5 YANTOLO Phumza
SIMIC Ivana 4 24 35 5 LANCASTER Alexandra
MCCABE SACHA 4 28 40 5 YANTOLO Phumza
VAN DEN BERG Janale 5 33 45 5 YANTOLO Phakama
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Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing

Epee Women's Senior
Team \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 RSA WESTERN CAPE wC

YANTOLO Phumza RSA WC Blues Cape Town 2000

LANCASTER Alexandra RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1997

YANTOLO Phakama RSA WC Blues Cape Town 2000
2 RSA GAUTENG GA

SIMIC Ivana RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 1988

VAN DEN BERG Janale RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 1997

MCCABE SACHA RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 2002
3 RSA GAUTENG 2 GA

VAN DEN BERG Cara RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 2006

TUKU Aphiwe RSA GA Soweto FC 1995

MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi RSA GA Soweto FC 1997
4 RSA LIMPOPO 2 LI

SENOSI Linky RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 1999

MATHEKGA Promise RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001

BALOYI Boitumelo RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000
5 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN

RAMSHAW Nicolette RSA KN Maestro FC 1995

INGRAM Jenna Rose RSA KN Midlands Fencing Academy 2007

MARAIS Elri RSA KN Maestro FC 1992
6 RSA LIMPOPO LI

MADONSELA Reshoketswe RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2000

MTSWENI Nomasonto RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2001

MOTSUMI Cleopetra RSA LM University of Limpopo Fencing 2002

RAMROOP Renuka Suekiah RSA LI Sello Maduma Fencing Academy 1967
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Senior Championship Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName E | H P O N Q Ref Vid Ass
RSA SCHRODER Jurgen 0 0O O
VEITCH Renier 0 0 0
B B B KOVRIINYKH Andrei 0 0 0
B LOMBARD Louise 0 0 0
N MASHIANE Phetho 0 0 0
CN SENOSI Linky 0 0 0
N N P TITUS Marius 0 0 0
7 Referees
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 19.09.2022 11:14 1/1

Data processing by: South African Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.1 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org



Senior Championship

Durban (RSA)
18.09.2022 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's Senior

Team \\ Ophardt Team

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA WESTERN CAPE wcC
YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Cape Town 2000
LANCASTER Alexandra WC UCT Cape Town 1997
YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Cape Town 2000
Silver RSA GAUTENG GA
SIMIC Ivana GA TFS Johannesburg 1988
VAN DEN BERG Janale GA TUKS Pretoria 1997
MCCABE SACHA GA TFS Johannesburg 2002
Bronze RSA GAUTENG 2 GA
VAN DEN BERG Cara GA TUKS Pretoria 2006
TUKU Aphiwe GA Soweto FC 1995
MBATHA Nomvula Mahlodi GA Soweto FC 1997
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